Citra IPA v2

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

20 litry

61 %

Kitoks alus

MK

2013-05-11 08:22:33
2013-05-11 10:57:17

1.046

1.012

4.4 %

0

6

0.00 (kartumo néra, dominuoja salyklas)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas
Bazinis salyklas

Mielés

Pavadinimas
Safale S-04

2026-02-25
Spalva (EBC) Kiekis (kg) Kiekis (%)
3.0 5.000 100.0
5.000
Kiekis (g)
12.0
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